

Ref: Secy/NSE/46 16th September 2022

The Manager
Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India (NSE)
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G,
Bandra Kurla Complex
Bandra (E)
Mumbai-400 051

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation regarding loss of Share Certificate - Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Reg, 2015

The Company has received yesterday from M/s Cameo Corporate Services Ltd (RTA) informing the loss of Share Certificate by the shareholders, as per details given below:

SI No	Name of Shareholder	Folio No	Certificate No (s)	Distinc	tive No	No of Shares
1	Suresh Kumar Bothra	S0014522	348121	278616171	278681720	50
2	Kamal Anil Talsania Jt with Anil Talsania(Deceased)	K0014284	589656- 589657	56039551	56039650	100
3	Anil Talsania (Deceased) Jt with Kamal Anil Talsania	A0014573	647557- 647558	58934601	58934700	100
4	Abhijit Mitra Jt with Mina Mitra	A0009963	980608- 980610 & 980614	40489291 51944936 40491221 51947831 40489871 51945806 51947456 40489671 51945506	40489310 51944965 40491240 51947860 40490980 51945820 51947470 40489690 51945535	200



5	Pramila Harshadray Sanghvi Jt with Harshadray Maganlal Sanghvi	P0015640	322277	25313844	25313893	50
6	Bhaskerray Ichhashankar Pandya(Deceased)	B0000912	22190, 214558- 214559, 424801, 484482	9964981 17775397 34789071 43394606	9965080 17775496 34789120 43394680	325
7	Bhanubhai Shah	B0002986	415100 & 5474781	34195721 42504581	34195800 42504700	200

Copies of the letters received from RTA and the shareholders are enclosed.

This is for your kind information.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Southern Petrochemical Industries Corporation Ltd.,

M B Ganesh Secretary

Encl: a/a



CAMEO CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED

REF: CAM/SPN/DUPC/2022 14.09.2022

M/S.SOUTHERN PETROCHEMICAL INDUSTRIES CORP LTD SPIC HOUSE, NO.88 MOUNT ROAD GUINDY CHENNAI-600032.

Dear Sir,

Sub:M/S.SPIC LTD - Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate -Approval-reg

Please find the enclosed documents the details of the shareholder who had requested us to issue of Duplicate Share Certificates.

SL.N	Name of the Shareholders	Folio No.	Cert.No	Dist.No.	Share
ο.					8
1	SURESH KUMAR BOTHRA	S0014522	348121	278616171-278681720	50
2	KAMAL ANIL TALSANIA	K0014284	589656-	56039551-56039650	100
	JT: ANIL TALSANIA (DECEASED)		589657		
3	ANIL TALSANIA (DECEASED)	A0014573	647557-	58934601-58934700	100
	JT: KAMAL ANIL TALSANIA		647558		
4	ABHIJIT MITRA	A0009963	980608-10,	40489291-40489310,	
	JT: MINA MITRA		980614	51944936-51944965,	
		ļ		40491221-40491240,	
				51947831-51947860,	
				40489871-40490980,	200
				51945806-51945820,	
				51947456-51947470,	
		k		40489671-40489690,	
				51945506-51945535.	

In this regard please note that the above documents advertisement has not been issued since, the value of shares covered by individual application is less than Rs.500000/-.

Further, we wish to confirm that the necessary documents like Indemnity bond and Affidavit have been obtained from all the shareholder and the documents are found to be in order.

We request you to confirm us the Meeting Date to enable us to process the above requests.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully FOR CAMEO CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED

P.MURALIDHARAN

JOINT MANAGER (SHARES)

SECRETARY SPIC LTD., Chennai-32.

15 SEP 2022

RECEIVED

CIN No.: U67120TN1998PLC041613



तमिलनाडु TAMILNADU

oblalmor

Liver Leuman Bottoma

BG 075300

3. KRISHNAN

STAMP VENDOR
Chennal Collector's Office Caronial
CHENNAI - 600 001.

Licence No: A2/35488/73

FORM - A

AFFIDAVIT

I, SURESH KUMAR BOTHRA, S/o. Champalal Bothra, residing at Flat C-4, 1st Floor, 29, Neela Kanta Mehta Street, T.Nagar, Chennai – 600017, having permanent Account No.AASPS6887P, do hereby solemnly affirm and state on oath as follows.

1. That I, SURESH KUMAR BOTHRA, hold the following 50 number of securities under Folio No. S0014522 in Southern Petro Chemical Industries Corp Ltd in my name as single holder.

Company Name	Folio No.	No. of Securities	Security Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.
Southern Petro Chemical	S0014522	50	348121	From 278616171
Industries Corp	The contract of the contract o	x		to
Ltd \				278681720

R. SRIBDARA CITY OF CHENNAL GO Ms No 582/17 DATED 08/09/2017

7 Surech Jumay Bothna

To,
Cameo Corporate Services Ltd.
"Subramanian Building",
No.1, Vth Floor,
Club House Road Chennai (Madras) - 600002
Tamil Nadu
Tel – 28460390 / 40020700



SUBJECT –DUPLICATE CUM DELETION OF NAME / CHANGE OF SIGNATURE / CHANGE OF NAME AS PER PAN CARD / ISR-1 / ISR-2 / ISR-13 FOR SOUTHERN PETROCHEMICALS INDUSTRIES CORP LTD SHARES

Dear, Sir/Madam

I/We Mrs. KAMAL ANIL TALSANIA in company record KAMAL A TALSANIA joint holder Late Mr. ANIL NATWARLAL TALSANIA in company record Mr. ANIL TALSANIA are registered shareholders of SOUTHERN PETROCHEMICAL INDUSTRIES CORP LTD, Having 100 Shares in Company record, Original shares has been Lost or Misplaced.

Ref to your letter no - CAM/SPN/QUER/2022/NH/00000857 Date - 24/05/2022

As per your requirement sending you below mention documents for transmission of shares

- 1) Ref to Sebi Circular SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/70 Date 25/05/2022 it has been clearly mentioned in Point no 2.4 that FIR copy from Local Police station and News Paper Advertisement is not required if market value of these shares is below Rs. 5 Lakh Copy of circular enclosed Hence we are not complying with Requirement of FIR and Newspaper Advertisement.
- 2) Sending you this letter signed by Shareholder for service request of Duplicate of below mention folio.

- 3) Signature verification by bank manager with all details required along with original cancelled cheque.
- 4) Self-attested Pan card and Aadhar card and Passport card of shareholder enclosed.
- 5) Sending you Affidavit on Non-Judicial Stamp paper of Rs.100/duly Notarized and signed by shareholder
- 6) Sending you Indemnity bond on Non-Judicial Stamp paper of Rs. 500/- duly Notarized and signed by shareholde
- 7) Sending you Affidavit for Change of name of Surviving holder on Non Judicial Stamp paper of Rs. 100/- duly Notarized declaring KAMAL A TALSANIA Name in company record and Mrs. KAMAL ANIL TALSANIA Name on Pan card and Aadhar card belong to one and same person.
- 8) Sending you Affidavit for Change of name of deceased holder on Non judicial Stamp paper of Rs. 100/- duly Notarized declaring Mr. ANIL TALSANIA Name in company record and Mr. ANIL NATWARLAL TALSANIA name on death certificate belongs to one and same person.
- Sending you Form ISR-1 for KYC updating in company record like Pan Number, Bank Details, Mobile Number, Email –ID, Address in Company Record
- 10) Sending you Form ISR-2 for Signature updating in company record with Original Cancelled Cheque.
- 11) Sending you Form ISR-4 Service Request for Duplicate cum deletion of name for these Shares.
- 12) Sending you Form SH-13 For Nominee registration for this Folio Please send Letter of Confirmation to Demat this shares to below mention address

Folio No.: K0014284

No of Shares – 100

KA Tabawa

REGARDS,
Mrs. KAMAL ANIL TALSANIA
63-64, SIDDHARTH BUILDING,
SEVEN BUNGLOWS, ABOVE AXIS BANK,
AZAD NAGAR, ANDHERI (WEST)
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA – 400053
M- 7977809A442

9 September 2022

Ms. Nirmala V, Investor Services Cell, M/s Cameo Corporate Services Limited, Subramanian Building, V Floor

1, Club House Road, Chennai 600 002

Contact Nos: 044-40020700/ 40020734

Email ID: investor@cameoindia.com / kyc@cameoindia.com

Dear Madam,

Sub:

Issue of New Share Certificate in Lieu of Lost/ Misplaced Original Share Certificate

Unit:

SPIC Limited

Holders:

First/Sole Holder: Abhijit Mitra 2nd Holder Mina Mitra

Folio:

A0009963

Your ref:

Letter No CAM/SPN/QUER/2022/NH/00000890 DATED 14.06.2022 AND telephonic

discussion on 08.09.2022

With reference to the above, we are providing the requested documents as detailed below:

Name	Folio	Documents for Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate
Abhijit	A0009963	NOTARISED COPY OF AFFIDAVIT NO
Mitra		IN-PY63290360355358U DATED 09.09.2022
		NOTARISED COPY OF INDEMNITY BOND NO
joint		IN-PY63290563387263U DATED 09.09.2022
Mina Mitra		FORM ISR-4

We understand based on our telephonic query that the KYC information pertaining to the above folio has now been completed and that on processing the above, we would be issued a letter of confirmation for dematerializing the shares.

Thanking for your support and cooperation

Best regards

Abhijit Mitra,

12, Rue De La Marine Street,

Pondicherry 605 001

Mob: 9345451286

Email: kassarr@gmail.com

Mina Mitra,

22, Saint Gilles Street,

Pondicherry 605 001

Mob: 9345451286

Email: kassarr@gmail.com

lian Kichin



O CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED

15.09.2022

M/S.SOUTHERN PETROCHEMICAL INDUSTRIES CORP LTD SPIC HOUSE, NO.88 MOUNT ROAD GUINDY CHENNAI-600032.

Dear Sir,

Sub:M/S.SPIC LTD - Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate -Approval-reg

Please find the enclosed documents the details of the shareholder who had requested us to issue of Duplicate Share Certificates.

SL.N	Name of the Shareholders	Folio No.	Cert.No	Dist.No.	Share
0.					s
1	PRAMILA HARSHADRAY SANGHVI JT: MR HARSHADRAY MAGANLAL SANGHVI	P0015640	322277	25313844-25313893	50
2	BHASKERRAY ICHHASHANKAR PANDYA (DECEASED) JT1:RUSHIKUMAR B PANDYA JT2:MUKTA B PANDYA (DECEASED)	B0000912	22190, 214558- 214559,424 801,484482	9964981-9965080, 17775397- 17775496,34789071- 34789120,43394606- 43394680.	325
3	BHANUBHAI SHAH	в0002986	415100, 5474781	34195721-34195800, 42504581-42504700.	200

In this regard please note that the above documents advertisement has not been issued since, the value of shares covered by individual application is less than Rs.500000/-.

Further, we wish to confirm that the necessary documents like Indemnity bond and Affidavit have been obtained from all the shareholder and the documents are found to be in order.

We request you to confirm us the Meeting Date to enable us to process the above. requests.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully FOR CAMEO CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED

P.MURALIDHARAN JOINT MANAGER (SHARES)

SECRETARY SPIC LTD., Chennai-32.

15 SEP 2022

RECEIVEI

7Pr-162000157861.

CANEO

14 SEP 2022 *

RECEIVES A

Pramila Harshad Sanghvi, C-201, Dahisar Saraswati CHS LTD,

C S C RD No. 4, 208 Last Bus Stop,

Ashish Complex, Dahisar East, Mumbai – 400068.

To.

Cameo Corporate Services Ltd,

Subramanian Building, No 1, Club House Road, Chennai, Tamil Nadu – 600002.

1 6 AUG 2022

1076

Unit: Southern Petrochemical Industries Corporation Limited

Folio No. P0015640

Sub: Issue for Duplicate Shares Certificate of SPIC

of SPIC

Dear Sir/Madam,

This is in reply to your letter received to me for completing the procedure for the issue of a duplicate certificate. I have completed all the requirements as desired by you.

I hereby attach the list of documents that I'm submitting asked by you.

- 1. Signed and Notarized Indemnity Bond (along with Rs.100 Stamp Paper)
- 2. Signed and Notarized Affidavit (along with Rs.100 Stamp Paper)
- 3. Filled and Signed ISR4 (along with self-attested copy of CML)

Hope the above documents are in order as per requirement. Kindly process the same and issue me the duplicate shares certificate, also credit me if there is any unclaimed dividends.

Regards,

P. H. Sanghai
Pramila Harshad Sanghvi
(1st Holder)

Harshadbhai M Sanghvi (2nd Holder)

Encl: A/a.

ř

 ϕV

10/08/2012

ma 28610/08413

RUSHIKUMAR B PANDYA L-5/2/56 SHASTRINAGAR ANKUR MAIN ROAD NARANPURA, AHMEDAABD-380063 DATE: 8.8.2022

CAMRO CORPORATE SERVICES LTD

UNIT: SOUTHERN PETROCHEMICLAS LTD

REF: NO: CAM/ SPN/DUPC/K-920/20226.7.2022

FOLIO NO: 8000912

DEAR SIR,



SUB: DUPLICATE PROCESS/PENDING DIVIDEND/KYC UPDATION/ **DELETION OF PROCESS**

IN REFERENCE TO YOUR MAIL I SEND THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS. MY FULL NAME IS RUSHIKUMAR BHASKARRAY PANDYA BUT IN SOME DOCUMENTS RUSHIKUMAR B PANDYA BUT ONE IN THE SMAF PERSON.

QUERY CLEAR:

- 1. LAM ONLY THE HOLDER ALIVE SO LAM ONLY SINGED ON THE REQUEST LETTER
- 2. ANOTHER BANK ACCOUNT ISR-2 FORM COMPLETED WITH SIGNATURE VERIFICATION BY BANKER IN THE FULL NAME RSUHILKUMAR B HASARRAY PANDYA.
- 3. ALL KYC DOCUMENTS SELF ATTESTED WITH DATE,
- 4. AN AFFIDAVIT ON RS.100/ NON JDUICIAL STAMP DULY NOTARIZED BY NOTARY FOR FATHER NAME MISMATCH.

ATTACHMENT:

- 1. SELF ATTESTED COPY OF PAN CARD.
- 2. SELF ATTESTED COPY OF AADHAR CARD.
- 3. AN AFFIDAVIT ON RS.50/ NON JUDICIAL STAMP DULY NOTARIZED BY NOTARY FOR **DUPLICATE PROCESS.**
- 4. AN INDEMNITY ON RS.100/ NON JUDICIAL STAMP DULY NOTARIZED BY NOTARY FOR **DUPLICATE PROCESS.**
- 5. SELF ATTESTED COPY OF PAN CARD OF WITNESSES.
- 6. SELF ATTESTED COPY OF AADHAR CARD OF WITNESSES.
- 7. DEATH CERTIFICATE COPY OF OTHER HOLDERS.
- 8. ISR-1 FORM DULY COMPLETED.
- 9. ISR-2 FORM DULY COMPLETED & SIGNATURE ATTESTED BY BANK MANAGER.
- 10. ISR-3 FORM DULY COMPLETED.
- 11. ISAR-4 FORM DULY COMPLETED.
- 12. CANCEL CH.
- 13. REQUEST LETTER DULY SINGED BY ME FOR ABOVE ISSUE. ALWAYS EXPECT BETTER SERVICE FROM YOU.

REGARDS.

(RUSHIKUMAR B PANDYA)

Ktwey Own Dong

Ref:-BHANU BHAI SHAH

To.

The Registrar,

Cameo Corporate Services Ltd,

Unit: Southern Petrochemical Industries Corporation Ltd/

Subramanian Building, No 1,

Club House Road, Chennai,

Tamil Nadu.600002

Tel:- 044 - 28460390

Email id- cameo@cameoindia.com

Dear Sir,

Sub:- Issue of 200 Duplicate share + other services of Folio

Date: **04-07-2022**

27 JUL 2022

No. B0002986

Your Mail Ref:- Dt:-01.07.2022 at at 6:13 PM

tam in receipt of your mail, I noted the content and reply point wi

under:-

UBI :: Form ISR-1, 2,3,4, SH-13,14

REPLY: Form ISR-1, 2, 3. 4, SH-13,14 for KYC Updation enclosed at SEP 2012

annexure-9 to 18

Lam a regd share holder vide Folio No. B0002986 of your Compan

[5N.	NAME OF HOLDER	FOLIO NO	CERTIFICATE	DIST NO(S)	QTY
1	Bhanu Bhai Shah	B0002986	NO 415100	34195721-34195800	100
[2	Bhanu Bhai Shah	B0002986	5474781	42504581-42504700	100

List of Documents for Issue of Duplicate shares + Other Services as under:-

S.N.	Description of Documents	Annexure
1	Copy of Your Mail Ref:- Dt:-01.07.2022 at at 6:13 PM enclosed.	1
2.	Online FIR No. 41504/2022, Dt:- 13/01/2022 enclosed.	2
3.	My Self attested copy of PAN Card No- AAJPS3870P and Aadhar Card No.	3
	3720 1229 5152 enclosed.	
4.	Original Cancel cheque enclosed.	4
5.	Notarised Affidavit on Non Judicial stamp paper of Rs. 50/- as per your format for issue of Duplicate share certificate enclosed.	5,6
6.	Notarised Indemnity Bond on Non Judicial stamp paper of Rs.	7,8
	100/- as per your format for issue of Duplicate share certificate.	1



7	Form ISR -1, 2, 3, 4, SH-13,14 for KYC Updation enclosed	9 to
8	Nominee Mr. Ashish Shah self attested copy of Pan Card No.	19,2
ľ	AMVPS8041A and Aadhar Card No. 938214923035 enclosed.	
9	Witness 1 Mr. Naveen Gupta self attested copy of Pan Card No.	21,2
	AAIPG5198B and Aadhar Card No. 4637 9433 6918 enclosed	
10	Witness 2 Mrs. Alka Gupta self attested copy of Pan Card No.	23,2
	AAJPG4428K and Aadhar Card No. 6881 8650 7244 enclosed	

- 11.Pl also issue all un-encashed dividend warrant and Corporate Benefits against folio No. **B0002986.**
- 12.Pl update my KYC.
- 13.Pl Issue of 200 Duplicate share against Folio No. B0002986 in my favour.

Pl do needful & oblige

Thanking You

Eucl- 24 annexure

Yours truly

Bhanu Bhai Shah C/o Naveen Gupta 2399, Hudson Line Kingsway Camp GTB Nagar Delhi-110009

Cell: 9811628090

Email:-naveen28090@gmail.com

14. My Attested D.P. Client Master enclosed at Anneure - 25,25